(il an all)	Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills Drive		
AND STREET	a na serie de la constante de l La constante de la constante de	Agenda Report			Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
		File Number: 20	07-0373	•	www.roonesternins.org	
File Number:	2007-0373	File Type: Purcha	se	Status:	In Council	
Version:	1	Reference:	Contro	lling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
Requester:		Cost: \$175,0	00.00 I	ntroduced:	05/29/2007	
File Name:	Fire Apparatus Exhaust	Extraction Systems	Fi	nal Action:		
Notosi					1	
Notes.	Nederman, Inc. 39115 Warren Rd Westland, MI 48185					
Code Sections:	39115 Warren Rd Westland, MI 48185		Ą	genda Date:		
Code Sections:	39115 Warren Rd Westland, MI 48185	hase Authorization, Fire		genda Date: da Number:		
Code Sections:	39115 Warren Rd Westland, MI 48185 Blanket Purchase, Purc	hase Authorization, Fire	Agen			
Code Sections: Indexes: Sponsors:	39115 Warren Rd Westland, MI 48185 Blanket Purchase, Purc		Agen Enac	da Number:		
Code Sections: Indexes: Sponsors:	39115 Warren Rd Westland, MI 48185 Blanket Purchase, Purc Department Agenda Summary.pdf, F		Agen Enac	da Number: tment Date:		

1 City Council Work 06/20/2007 Discussed Session

Text of Legislative File 2007-0373

..title

Request for Purchase Authorization - FIRE: Project Budget for Fire Apparatus Exhaust Extraction Systems for City Fire Stations 1, 2, 3 and 4 in the amount not-to-exceed \$175,000; Nederman, Inc., Westland, Michigan and other contractors, as required.

..body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves a project budget for Fire Apparatus Exhaust Extraction Systems for City Fire Stations 1, 2, 3 and 4 in the amount not-to-exced \$175,000 to Nederman, Inc., Westland, Michigan and other contractors, as required.